
Pay Slip for the month of Aug/2024

101985440732DDVPN3482E
Deductions Amount

BASIC 42,463.00
HRA 21,231.00
CONVEYANCE 1,600.00
MEDICAL AL 1,250.00
OTHER ALLO 16,581.00
ARREARS 666.00

PF 1,800.00
PT 200.00
TDS
PF Employe 1,800.00

WEBTIGA PRIVATE LIMITED

Nasira  Banu  S

Net Pay 81,791.00

WTPL042EMP ID Employee Name:

Earnings
63,010.00
31,504.00
2,374.00
1,855.00

24,604.00
666.00

91springboard Gopala Krishna Complex 45/3, Residency Road MG Road Bengaluru 560025

YTD Amount

85,591.00 Total 3,800.00Total 1,27,613.00

In Words Rupees Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety One Only

PF Empr 1,800.003,600.00

Signature

QA Engineer BANGALORE
IFSC
UAN

Branch

PAN NO
Bank details
Designation

3,600.00
400.00

3,600.00

YTD

7,600.00

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

1,44,100.00

16,200.00

3,60,251.00

1,80,121.00

1,41,337.00
26,805.00

3,60,251.00

36,021.00

1,41,337.00
10,605.00

13,574.00 13,574.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Statutory Provident Fund 16,200.00
Expenditure on Children Education 1,50,000.00

Income Tax Deduction

1,800.00
50,000.00

1,50,000.00
4,90,330.00

5,61,788.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details
Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : DDVPN3482E


