

WEBTIGA PRIVATE LIMITED

91springboard Gopala Krishna Complex 45/3, Residency Road MG Road Bengaluru 560025
Pay Slip for the month of Aug/2024

EMP ID	WTPL042	Employee Name:	Nasira Banu S
Designation	QA Engineer	Branch	BANGALORE
Bank details		IFSC	
PAN NO	DDVPN3482E	UAN	101985440732

Earnings	YTD	Amount	Deductions	YTD	Amount
BASIC	63,010.00	42,463.00	PF	3,600.00	1,800.00
HRA	31,504.00	21,231.00	PT	400.00	200.00
CONVEYANCE	2,374.00	1,600.00	TDS		
MEDICAL AL	1,855.00	1,250.00	PF Employe	3,600.00	1,800.00
OTHER ALLO	24,604.00	16,581.00			
ARREARS	666.00	666.00			
PF Empr	3,600.00	1,800.00			
Total	1,27,613.00	85,591.00	Total	7,600.00	3,800.00
Net Pay	81,791.00				
In Words	Rupees Eighty One Thousand Seven Hundred Ninety One Only				
				Signature	

TDS Details				PAN : DDVPN3482E	
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable	Income Tax Deduction	
Basic Salary	3,60,251.00		3,60,251.00	Gross Salary	
DA				Profession Tax	
HRA	1,80,121.00	1,44,100.00	36,021.00	Other Ded. & Standard Ded.	
Conveyance				House Property	
Any Other Allowance	1,41,337.00		1,41,337.00	Income from Other Source	
Perquisites	26,805.00	16,200.00	10,605.00	Total VI-A deduction	
Other Components	13,574.00		13,574.00	Taxable Income	
				Total Tax	
				Surcharge + Education Cess	
				Tax Deducted(Prev.Empl+Other)	
				Tax Deducted Till date	
				Tax to be Deducted	
				Monthly Projected Tax	
Deduction Under Chapter VI-A					
Expenditure on Children Education			1,50,000.00		
Statutory Provident Fund			16,200.00		
Tax Paid Details					
APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP
OCT	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR